www.bb-smartworx.com  |  Enabling connEctEd intElligEncE
Chilean Telecommunications
Delivers Services Via Fiber
Industry: Enterprise IT
Product: Optical Ethernet Demarcation Module
ChileCable
Carrier data charges

 & Management
PROdUCt FeAtUReS
ORdeRIng InFORmAtIOn
Model
NuMber Fiber Fiber
Ports raNge etherNet
Ports
etherNet
CoNNeCtor
ie-MiniFiberlinX-ii/telco
856-17620 MM850-ST 1 2	km 1 RJ45
856-17621 MM850-SC 1 2	km 1 RJ45
856-17622 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-17623 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-17626 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 30	km 1 RJ45
856-17627 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30	km	 1 RJ45
856-17628 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17629 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17631 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17632 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
siNgle straNd Fiber *
856-17640 SSFX-MM1310-SC 1 2	km 1 RJ45
856-17641 SSFX-MM1550-SC 1 2	km 1 RJ45
856-17642 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20	km 1 RJ45
856-17643 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20	km 1 RJ45
856-17644 SSFX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-17645 SSFX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-17646 SSFX-SM1310/
LONG-SC 1 60	km	 1 RJ45
856-17647 SSFX-SM1550/